

आवेदन-सहायता के माहिर निमित्त

म.ड.नो-320/19-20

Schedule XLV Form No.-134

BIHAR P.W.D.

2770 ÷ SHY & SGT. 2/12/11

Areyal

DIVISION

Songrampur

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

5

Scanned by CamScanner

3rd on of bill

10

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Date - 09-03-2021					
$\frac{1}{229}$ const. of reference & working bench mark ---					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-5					
sty = 2.27 km					
@ Rs 3520.99/km ————— Rs 7993.00					
$\frac{2}{230}$ const of reference pillars/burjees ---					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-5					
sty = 2.27 km					
@ Rs 1648.239/km ————— Rs 3742.00					
$\frac{3}{231}$ clearing & grubbing road land including uprooting ---					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-5					
sty = 1.59 Ha.					
@ Rs 49174.86/Ha ————— Rs 78188.00					
$\frac{4}{232}$ const. of embankment with approved materials deposited from road way ---					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-6					
sty = 1388.25 m ³					
@ Rs 119.135/m ³ ————— Rs 165389.00					

Continuation

Continuation

Rs 255312.00

B.F. Rs 255312.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 250 P/V & fixing of typical masonry Sigm board in form masonry --- sty wide T.M.B. & page - 5 sty = 0.2 @ Rs 13744.726/cmh --- Rs 142.26.00					
6 261 E/W in excavation for Structure as per drawing --- sty wide T.M.B. & page - 6 sty = 67.04 m ³ sty wide T.M.B. & page - 6 sty = 60.75 m ³ Total sty = 127.79 m ³ @ Rs 282.426/m ³ --- Rs 36091.00					
7 263 Laying Brick Siding layers on prepared sub-grade --- sty wide T.M.B. & page - 7 sty = 45.00 m ² @ Rs 295.122/m ² --- Rs 13280.00					
8 264 P/V concrete for plain concrete in open foundation --- sty wide T.M.B. & page - 8 sty = 6.30 m ³ sty wide T.M.B. & page - 8 sty = 6.75 m ³ Total sty = 12.05 m ³ @ Rs 5809.313/m ³ continuation --- Rs 70008.00 Rs 388917.00					

B. Fly 388917.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

12

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/265) Brick masonry work in cement mortar in sub-structure - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. 2 page 7					
Qty = 33.21 m ³					
Qty vide T.M.B. 3 page 8					
Qty = 65.40 m ³					
Total Qty = 98.61 m ³					
@ Rs 6152.769/m ³ — Rs 606725.00					
(10/267) Brick masonry work in cement mortar - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. 2 page 7					
Qty = 20.30 m ³					
@ Rs 6425.931/m ³ — Rs 130446.00					
(11/268) plain reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure complete as per drawing - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. 2 page 8					
Qty = 1.50 m ³					
@ Rs 7102.391/m ³ — Rs 10654.00					
(12/270) Brick masonry work in cement mortar in parapet - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. 2 page 9					
Qty = 5.76 m ³					
@ Rs 6406.164/m ³ — Rs 36900.00					

Continuation

Rs 1173642.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) 275	P.V. weep hole m. Bricks masonry				
	Qty side 7-12 B. & Page 8				
	Qty = 50 Nos.				
	@Rs 141.60/each				Rs 7080.00
(14) 276	P.V. & laying Rec. pipe				
	N.P. 3 for culvert				
	Qty side 7-12 B. & Page 8				
	Qty = 15.00 Nos				
	@Rs 4966.423/No				Rs 74496.00

(15) 277	Laying bedding on well compacted sand masonry				
	Qty side 7-12 B. & Page 7				
	Qty = 7.14 m ³				
	@Rs 457.51/m ³				Rs 3267.00

(16) 278	filling in foundation trench				
	Qty side 7-12 B. & Page 6				
	Qty = 2.73 m ³				
	@Rs 457.51/m ³				Rs 1249.00

Rs 1259734.00

Below 0.05% as per agreement Rs 630.00

Net Rs 1259104.00

Continuation

Attn: 12.03.21
A.E.

12-03-2021
J.F.